Congressional Candidate Table 8d

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2001 - June 30, 2002

Candidate Name
BROWN, ROY
WAREING, PETER STAUB
HENTSCHEL, NOEL IRWIN
REISER, THOMAS A
MARCUM, FRANCES FOLK
KAHN, ROGER F
GARN, KEVIN S
RENZI, RICHARD GEORGE
STATON, CECIL POPE JR
CARDINALE, GERALD
KING, JAMES STEPHEN
MAHONEY, SEAN
EMANUEL, RAHM ISRAEL
HENDREN, JAMES PAUL
LOWE, PHILIP A
WILLIS, GERALD
FLETCHER, DEWEY LEE
GRIMAUD, JOSEPH A JR
COX, JOHN CLAYTON
HENSARLING, THOMAS JEB
COOPER, JAMES
ANDERSON, PHELPS
BALLENGER, JEFFREY A
CLARK, MARTHA FULLER
JACOBS, HARRY NATHAN
BENGUR, O.R. OZ
SHOAF, FORREST
CENTER, TONY
SCOTT, DAVID ALBERT
RUSSO, DAVID C
ARRIOLA, JOHN
GINGREY, J PHILLIP MD
HECHT, GREGORY KEITH
SUDAN, PHIL
CONDON, BOB
FRANKS, TRENT
PRESCOTT, DIANE
DAVIS, LINCOLN
DAVIS, SAMUEL SYKES llI
CLAY, CALDER BENJAMIN Il
TERRELL, LEO JAMES
PEARCE, STEVE
BRADLEY, JOSEPH E IlI
HAGOOD, DANIEL K
CORDOVA, GEORGE ADAM
CHEMA, MICHAEL HOWARD
PRINGLE, CHRIS
BEAUPREZ, BOB

BEDINGFIELD, JEFFREY THOMAS

MARTINEZ, SAM C

State District

OH
TX
CA
TX
TN
GA
uT
AZ
GA
NJ
TX
NH
IL
AR
CA
AL
LA
SC
GA
TX
TN
NM
IA
NH
FL
MD
TN
GA
GA
NJ
TN
GA
GA
X
FL
AZ
AZ
TN
NC
GA
CA
NM
NH
TX
AZ
NH
AL
CO
CO
AZ

03
31
32
25
04
11
01
01
11
05
25
01
05
03
32
03
05
02
13
05
05
02
05
01
24
02
07
12
13
05
05
11
13
05
01
02
01
04
01
03
32
02
01
05
01
01
01
07
04
01

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate

$1,358,500

$1,255,265

$1,161,250
$911,502
$772,200
$700,715
$681,654
$585,090
$517,382
$500,000
$480,423
$459,074
$450,000
$450,000
$447,000
$424,885
$388,028
$387,387
$368,609
$325,000
$323,839
$311,500
$306,163
$305,000
$300,000
$290,000
$285,000
$256,283
$254,395
$253,917
$251,505
$250,000
$232,000
$227,500
$214,930
$208,479
$203,890
$201,000
$200,600
$198,000
$196,225
$182,500
$175,000
$174,105
$165,000
$152,442
$150,000
$150,000
$148,732
$143,147
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